
BOYS 9-12 114.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcus Reed Chapman High School 112.5 205.0 10

2 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 135.0 8

3 Michael  Hermosillo Scott City 106.0 120.0 6

4 Uli Armendariez Scott City 112.8 120.0 4

5 Colton Thompson Iola High School 105.0 115.0 2

6 Ethan Falls Chapman High School 104.3 80.0 1

7 Broden Westerman Iola High School 112.0 75.0 0

8 Justin Fechter Santa Fe Trail High School 98.0 0.0 0

9 Finn Howard Halstead High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcus Reed Chapman High School 112.5 305.0 10

2 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 220.0 8

3 Uli Armendariez Scott City 112.8 195.0 6

4 Michael  Hermosillo Scott City 106.0 185.0 4

5 Broden Westerman Iola High School 112.0 140.0 2

6 Colton Thompson Iola High School 105.0 130.0 1

7 Ethan Falls Chapman High School 104.3 115.0 0

8 Justin Fechter Santa Fe Trail High School 98.0 0.0 0

9 Finn Howard Halstead High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcus Reed Chapman High School 112.5 205.0 10

2 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 150.0 8

3 Michael  Hermosillo Scott City 106.0 145.0 6

4 Colton Thompson Iola High School 105.0 125.0 4

5 Uli Armendariez Scott City 112.8 125.0 2

6 Ethan Falls Chapman High School 104.3 115.0 1

7 Broden Westerman Iola High School 112.0 110.0 0

8 Justin Fechter Santa Fe Trail High School 98.0 0.0 0

9 Finn Howard Halstead High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcus Reed Chapman High School 112.5 715.0 10

2 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 505.0 8

3 Michael  Hermosillo Scott City 106.0 450.0 6

4 Uli Armendariez Scott City 112.8 440.0 4

5 Colton Thompson Iola High School 105.0 370.0 2

6 Broden Westerman Iola High School 112.0 325.0 1

7 Ethan Falls Chapman High School 104.3 310.0 0

8 Justin Fechter Santa Fe Trail High School 98.0 0.0 0

9 Finn Howard Halstead High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcus Reed Chapman High School 112.5 6.356

41 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 4.469

52 Michael  Hermosillo Scott City 106.0 4.245

66 Uli Armendariez Scott City 112.8 3.901



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

72 Colton Thompson Iola High School 105.0 3.524

85 Ethan Falls Chapman High School 104.3 2.972

86 Broden Westerman Iola High School 112.0 2.902

101 Justin Fechter Santa Fe Trail High School 98.0 0.0

109 Finn Howard Halstead High School 114.0 0.0


